

# Kostnadsoverslag stor verktøykasse

ESTIMAT INKL.MVA.

<b>MATERIALER</b>	<b>ANTALL</b>	<b>STK.PRIS</b>	<b>SUM</b>
KRYSSFINER POPPEL 18X2440X1220	3	1090,-	3270 ,-
KRYSSFINER POPPEL 12X2440X1220	4	999,-	3960 ,-
GRANLEKT 45X20X2000	7	500,-	3500 ,-
STAVLIMT FURUPLATE 18X600X240	3	799,-	2397 ,-
BESLAG HJØRNEJERN	8	30,-	240 ,-
BLADHENGSEL	4	39,-	156 ,-
HABO SKAPHENGSEL	2	249,-	498 ,-
LEDDHASPE	2	150,-	300 ,-
HJUL SVING U/BREMS	2	179,-	358 ,-
HJUL SVING M/BREMS	4	249,-	996 ,-
<b><u>TOTAL:</u></b>			<b><u>15675</u> ,-</b>

<b>TIMER:</b>	<b>ANTALL</b>	<b>TIMESPRIS</b>	<b>SUM ,-</b>
DIMENSJONERING	18	400	7200 ,-
FRESING /DOMINO	33	400	13200 ,-
PUSSING	10	400	4000 ,-
MONTERING	20	400	8000 ,-
OVERFLATEBEHANDING	5	400	2000 ,-
<b><u>TOTAL:</u></b>	<b><u>86</u></b>	<b><u>400</u></b>	<b><u>34400</u> ,-</b>

**MATERIALER+ TIMER**

**50075 ,-**